Proposed EAIC Meeting Schedule

2023-2024 Interim
July 2023
«  Meeting Date: Tuesday, July 11*
September 2023 - Possible Travel Meeting/Field Trip

e  Proposed Meeting Dates: Tuesday-Wednesday, September 26*-27

e Alternate Meeting Dates: Thursday-Friday, September 7-8th, Wednesday-Thursday,
September 27t-28th

November 2023

e Proposed Meeting Date: Tuesday, November 14tk
e Alternate Meeting Dates: Wednesday, November 15*, Thursday, November 16t

January 2024

e Proposed Meeting Date: Wednesday, January 17t
e Alternate Meeting Dates: Tuesday, January 16*, Thursday, January 18t

March 2024 - Possible Travel Meeting/Field Trip

e Proposed Meeting Dates: Monday-Tuesday, March I1*.12%

e Alternate Meeting Dates: Wednesday-Thursday, March 13t-14t, Week of March 18*
(possible joint meeting with IBC-A if desired instead of a travel meeting)

May 2024 - Possible Travel Meeting/Field Trip

¢ Proposed Meeting Dates: Wednesday-Thursday, May 8t.9th

e Alternate Meeting Dates: Tuesday-Wednesday, May 14"-15t, Wednesday-Thursday, May
1516

June 2024

e Proposed Meeting Date: Thursday, June 29
e Alternate Meeting Dates: Tuesday, July 16t, Wednesday, July 17, Thursday, July 18t

August 2024

e Proposed Meeting Date: Thursday, August 29

e Alternate Meeting Dates: Friday, August 30, Wednesday, September 4%, Thursday,
September 5%, Tuesday, September 10th, Wednesday, September 11*, Thursday, September
12th, Friday, September 13t

E\igﬁq% Economic Affairs Interim Committee




